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HONG KONG DIPLOMA OF SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION 2020

Annex 1 2 I (B % (2020 £2 2 i 25 ST
TIMETABLE (Revised on 25 February 2020)
=H_+tH (27 8:30 - 12:30 Visual Arts 1,2
Friday, 27th March
=H=+/H (E#) 8:30 - 10:30 Integrated Science 1
Saturday, 28th March 11:15 - 12:45 Integrated Science 2
8:30 - 11:00 Chemistry 1
11:45 - 12:45 Chemistry 2
8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Chemistry)
=H=+H (Z#8—) 8:30 - 10:00 Chinese Language 1
Monday, 30th March 10:45 - 12:15 Chinese Language 2 s
=H=+—H (E#i—) #9:15 - 11:40* Chinese Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) i EESL ( =) (BT EESREETTER)
Tuesday, 31st March
VUH —H (ZEHAr) 8:30 - 10:00 English Language 1
Thursday, 2nd April 11:00 - 13:00 English Language 2
WH=H (EH#H) 9:15 - 12:10* English Language 3 (Listening and Integrated Skills) BERESL ( 4) (BT R & Re %1%
Friday, 3rd April
WWHRH (2#—) 8:30 - 10:30 Liberal Studies 1 WEE (—)
Monday, 6th April 11:15 - 12:30 Liberal Studies 2 ﬁ L,‘%};jz;g ()
WHEH (B#—) 8:30 - 10:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 1 B OMEERSY ( #)
Tuesday, 7th April 11:30 - 12:45 Mathematics Compulsory Part 2 e MEESY (
VOHJLH (2Hir) 8:30 - 10:30 Design and Applied Technology 1 1111- 5N RS ( )
Thursday, 9th April 11:15-13:15 Design and Applied Technology 2 W SMNARE ()
8:30 - 11:30 Literature in English 1 YO (—)
13:30 - 15:30 Literature in English 2 GBS ()
VOH U H (2H ) 8:30 - 10:30 History 1 s (—)
Tuesday, 14th April 11:15 - 12:45 History 2 Ak ()
WH+HH (Z#=) 8:30 - 10:30 Health Management & Social Care 1 BEEHESAEST (—)
Wednesday, 15th April 11:15 - 13:00 Health Management & Social Care 2 EFEEHS SR ()
PH+73H (EHRP) 8:30 - 11:00 Physics 1 I (—)
Thursday, 16th April 11:45 - 12:45 Physics 2 I ()
8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Physics) Herly (W)
WH+tH (EHiF) 8:30 - 10:30 Chinese Literature 1 fEF (—)
Friday, 17th April 11:15-13:15 Chinese Literature 2 E (2
A+ /AH (EHEI) 8:30 - 10:30 Information & Communication Technology 1 SHE AR (—)
Saturday, 18th April 11:15 - 12:45 Information & Communication Technology 2 (= E&ﬁmﬂ& (=)
WH—+H (E#i—) 8:30 - 11:00 Biology 1 &) (—)
Monday, 20th April 11:45 - 12:45 Biology 2 AW ()
8:30 - 10:10 Combined Science (Biology) HAEhlr ()
W —=+—H (=) 8:30 - 10:15 Ethics & Religious Studies 1 BHSEH (—)
Tuesday, 21st April 11:00 - 12:45 Ethics & Religious Studies 2 V\EE 5%% ()
VW —+—H (A=) 8:30 - 9:45 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 1 Al Aﬁ' S5t 5ie (—)
Wednesday, 22nd April 10:30 - 12:45 Business, Accounting & Financial Studies 2 25 EHIe ()
WWHZ+=H (2 8:30 - 10:00 Technology & Living 1 ﬂ& jé!‘:/é (=)
Thursday, 23rd April 10:45 - 12:45 Technology & Living 2 BES4E (2)
PO Z+uH CEEHR) 8:30 - 11:15 Geography 1 HEE (—)
Friday, 24th April 12:00 - 13:15 Geography 2 HE ()
WH—+HH (EH/S) 8:30 - 11:00 Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 B sy e (—) KR (2
Saturday, 25th April
JWH —++tH (2H—) 8:30 - 10:45 Chinese History 1 FiEFE (—
Monday, 27th April 11:30 - 12:50 Chinese History 2 FiEFE (
A —=+/\H (=) 8:30 - 10:00 Music 1A R (4EF|)
Tuesday, 28th April 10:45 - 12:15 Music 1B BER (—2)
8:30 - 10:45 Physical Education 1 ®wE (—)
11:30 - 12:45 Physical Education 2 “wE (Z)
VOH —+H (BH=) 8:30 - 9:30 Economics 1 2% (—)
Wednesday, 29th April 10:15 - 12:45 Economics 2 (=)
HHBE=H (EHIN) 8:30 - 10:00 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1 =R (—)
Saturday, 2nd May 10:45 - 12:30 Tourism & Hospitality Studies 2 ﬁg}ﬁ;.‘ﬁ 2 ()
AHAMEH (2H—) Reserve E
Monday, 4th May
AHAH (=) Reserve B&
Tuesday, 5th May
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Candidates taking the Cantonese version of Paper 3 should report at 9:15 a.m. while those taking the Putonghua version should report at 9:30 a.m.

* SRR

Approximate examination end time of the Listening papers

E
Note:

2020 4% 4 H 4 HCHBATIEHA) » 20204 4 B 10 & 13 H(E ETIEH) » 2020 4£ 4 5 30 H(f#E) 202045 B 1 H(EFA0T)
4 April 2020 (Ching Ming Festival); 10 - 13 April 2020 (Easter Holidays); 30 April 2020 (Buddha’s Birthday); 1 May 2020 (Labour Day)

AR NETRYIRE ERIETE RN S M E AT ERTYIRTE A A A GRE )

Note:  Candidates should refer to their Admission Form for the examination date and time (reporting time) for the following Subjects / Papers:

20204E5 H 2 HZE 17 H (B E) 8:00 - 17:30 Physical Education 3 (Practical) HE &= (F3#FR)
2 May - 17 May 2020 (Tentative)

20204E 5 H 13 H (BE) 9:00 - 18:00 Music 2, 4B (Practical) FREZ U2 (FEIFIR)
13 May 2020 (Tentative)

20204E 5 A 4 % 12 H(EH—% 2/H) G HEA : 20204E 5 F 13 H 17:00 - 20:30 English Language 4 (Speaking) HEERESZ B ()
4 May — 12 May 2020 (Monday to Friday) Reserve Date: 13 May 2020

20204E5 H 14 H&E 15 H JEt Hi - 202046 H 1 H 17:00 - 20:30 English Language 4 (Speaking) 1B &M ()
14 May — 15 May 2020 Reserve Date: 1 June 2020 (SEN Sessions) (FPRFR 2% 4)

2020 £ 5 [ 18 % 26 H (RH —Z 2 HiH) fE& HIH : 20205 H 27 H 17:00 - 20:30 Chinese Language 4 (Speaking) HERES B (LK)
18 May — 26 May 2020 (Monday to Friday) Reserve Date: 27 May 2020

2020 4E 5 H 28 H# 29 H fE&HH 202046 5 1 H 17:00 - 20:30 Chinese Language 4 (Speaking) PERES A (CR)
28 May — 29 May 2020 Reserve Date: 1 June 2020 (SEN Sessions) (RFREEE )

Candidates are expected to make themselves available for the whole examination period including the reserve examination dates specified above in case any

written/speaking examinations are rescheduled due to unforeseeable circumstances.
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http://www.hkeaa.edu.hk/DocLibrary/MainNews/2020_HKDSE_Candidates_Declaration_on_Health.pdf
http://www.hkeaa.edu.hk/DocLibrary/MainNews/2020_HKDSE_Candidates_Declaration_on_Health.pdf

